
                 

Jabra Dedicated Public Sector Representatives* 

 

Federal Government Sales Contact:  Bob Carrier | 603.305.8270; bcarrier@jabra.com  

 

NA Public Sector Sales Director:  Jeff Klym | 978.656.4576 | jklym@jabra.com  

 

Public Sector Sales Manager:  Vincent Blouin | 978.322.4719 | vblouin@jabra.com  

 

Public Sector Territory Sales Manager: Terri Kennedy | 978.322.4776 | tkennedy@jabra.com  

 

Public Sector Territory Sales Manager:   Shane Garrett | 978.275.3738 | sgarrett@jabra.ccom    
(IA, IL, IN, KS, MI, MN, MO, ND, NE, OH, SD, WI) 
 
 
Public Sector Territory Sales Rep: Brian Young |978.322.4743 | byoung@jabra.com  
(CT, DE, MA, ME, NH, NJ, NY, PA, RI, VT) 
 
 
Public Sector Territory Sales Manager:   Michelle Berryessa | 978.656.4537 | 
nberrtessa@jabra.com  
(AK, AZ, CA, HI, ID, MT, NV, OR, UT, WA, WY) 
 

Public Sector Territory Sales Manager:  Coty Otten | 978.322.4733 | cotten@jabra.com  
(AL, DC, FL, GA, KY, MD, MS, NC, SC, TN, VA, WV) 
 

Public Sector Territory Sales Rep: Shelly Moran | 844.845.0002 | smoran@jabra.com  
(AK, AZ, CA, HI, ID, MT, NV, OR, UT, WA, WY) 
 

 

*Current as of December, 2019. Or visit:  https://www.jabra.com/business/public-sector      

                       

mailto:bcarrier@jabra.com
mailto:jklym@jabra.com
mailto:vblouin@jabra.com
mailto:tkennedy@jabra.com
mailto:sgarrett@jabra.ccom
mailto:byoung@jabra.com
mailto:nberrtessa@jabra.com
mailto:cotten@jabra.com
mailto:smoran@jabra.com
https://www.jabra.com/business/public-sector

